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From:
Sent: Thursday, 22 May 2025 4:56 PM
To:
Cc: Damian White; ; Marc 

Innes-Brown; Ciara Spencer; Juliette Brassington; 
Subject: AS MEB mtg with Israeli Embassy and MFA 22 May 2025 -- reps [SEC=OFFICIAL]

Categories:

OFFICIAL 

Hi

FYI below –

Cheers, 
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From:
Sent: Friday, 9 May 2025 3:35 PM
To:
Subject: FW: DS ISG meeting with Israeli Ambassador, 9 May 2025

Categories:

From:   
Sent: Friday, May 9, 2025 3:28 PM 
To: @dfat.gov.au>; @dfat.gov.au>; Anna Oldmeadow 
<Anna.Oldmeadow@dfat.gov.au>; @dfat.gov.au> 
Cc: Craig Maclachlan <Craig.Maclachlan@dfat.gov.au>; Marc Innes-Brown <marc.innes@dfat.gov.au>; Damian 
White <Damian.White@dfat.gov.au>; @dfat.gov.au>; 

@dfat.gov.au>; @dfat.gov.au>; Juliette Brassington 
<Juliette.Brassington@dfat.gov.au>; @dfat.gov.au>; Ciara Spencer 
<Ciara.Spencer@dfat.gov.au>; Madeleine Casey <Madeleine.Casey@dfat.gov.au> 
Subject: DS ISG meeting with Israeli Ambassador, 9 May 2025 

Hi FMO colleagues 

Best, 

T  | M 
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  
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Prepared by:  Policy Officer, Israel-Gaza Taskforce, Middle East Branch 

Phone Number:  

Date:  12 August 2025 
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From: @dfat.gov.au> 
Sent: Monday, 28 July 2025 4:50 PM 
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To: @dfat.gov.au> 
Cc: @dfat.gov.au> 
Subject: Summary - HOM meeting with  28 July 2025  
 

 
 

Please find a summary of HOM’s meeting today   
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_______________________________ 
Second Secretary 

s 22(1)(a)(ii)

s 22(1)(a)(ii)

LEX 12792 - DECLASSIFIED - DFAT - RELEASED UNDER THE FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT 1982 (CTH)

Page 20 of 21

Document 7



4

Political and Economic 
Australian Embassy, Israel  
T  | M  
Facebook: Australia in Israel 
Twitter: @AusAmbIsrael 
 

s 22(1)(a)(ii) s 22(1)(a)(ii)

LEX 12792 - DECLASSIFIED - DFAT - RELEASED UNDER THE FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT 1982 (CTH)

Page 21 of 21

Document 7




